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Competitor(s)

Emma Szeto
Brynn Meredith
Sophie Lim
Chantelle Wang
Kiley Zheng
Jocelyn Chui
Angel Chung
Emma Shih
Kiera Kam
Roanna Lu

Ying Ying Fang
Isabella He
Kiera Atkins
Avery Gallagher

Club

Champs International Skating Centre
Vancouver SC

Killarney Ctr FSC

Connaught SC

Champs International Skating Centre
Connaught SC

Sunset SC

Champs International Skating Centre
Inlet SC of Port Moody

Connaught SC

Inlet SC of Port Moody

Connaught SC

Kelowna FSC

Vancouver SC

b

Date:  17-May-2014

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

7:22:05PM

2014 Victoria Day Interclub

Surrey, BC
05-16-2014 to 05-18-2014

STARS5 Girls (U10 Gp2)

Category Result Summary

17.19
16.98
15.81
15.32
14.67
14.19
14.06
13.38
13.30
13.12
12.82
12.51
12.41
12.20

17.19
16.98
15.81
15.32
14.67
14.19
14.06
13.38
13.30
13.12
12.82
12.51
12.41
12.20

Judy Burwash
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